

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>1st on A/C Bill</u>					
Name of work:- Cont. of road from Near Kharuwa					
Pul. to SHANT Twa Under M.M.G.C.Y (AWSCOD)					
ARCS (NDB) / 2024-25					
Agency:- Ravindra Kumar					
At Bina, Ward-06, P.O. - Mathura Bikaner,					
Dist- Sawai Madhopur, State- Bihar, PIN-848207					
Agreement No. 12/SRD / 2024-25					
Date of Commencement:- 27.09.2024					
Time of Completion:- 12 Months (26.09.2025)					
Approved Rate:- 0.20% Below as per Agreement					
Add 18% G.S.T. as per Agreement					
Add 1% Labour Cost as per Agreement					
Add S.Rec as per Agreement					
<u>Date of Entry:- 30.09.2024</u>					
① Cleaning and Gulching road land					
30 x 30.00m x 3.50m					3150.00m ²
1 x 25.00m x 3.50m					87.50m ²
					Qty = 3237.50m ²
					= 0.3238 Hect.
② Boring and fixing of working Benchmark/Reference pillar = 7 nos.					
③ Excavation (Box cutting) for roadways incl.					
2 x 8 x 30.00m x 0.375m x 0.100m					18.00m ³
2 x 1 x 25.00m x 0.375m x 0.100m					1.88m ³
					Qty = 19.88m ³
④ Boring and fixing of Project Benchmark "1060" = 2.00 Nos.					

Continuation

M. Basak
 30.09.2024.
 J. E. Ganga Nagar.



Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/F Rs	21,84,128=00
(13) Bridging and laying R.C. pipe N ₂ on 1st class bedding with bedding sand of 60mm width T.M.B. Page No. 3, Item No. (13)					
Qty. 22.50 RM @ Rs 3215 = 39 RM — Rs					72,346=00
(14) Bridging, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregates of W.B.M. Gr-3 with stone screening width T.M.B. Page No. 3, Item No. (14)					
Qty. 261.56 m ³ @ Rs 46.86 = 08 / m ³ — Rs					12,25,691=00
(15) Const. of subgrade and earthen shoulders with soil width T.M.B. Page No. 4, Item No. (15)					
Qty. 418.50 m ³ @ Rs 264 = 51 / m ³ — Rs					1,10,697=00
				Total Rs	35,92,862=00
Add (G.S.T. + L. (or)) 19% as per Agreement (+) Rs					6,82,644=00
Add S. Fee as per Agreement (+) Rs					70,779=00
Total Rs					43,46,285=00
Less 0.20% state tax as per Agreement (-) Rs					8693=00
Net Payment — Rs					43,37,592=00
16.12.2024 AE C28 26/12/24 M. Basant 16.12.2024 T. E. Shrinagar					